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Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Nov. 12 @ OPEN (Butler Jamboree) OPEN TBA
Saturday Nov. 19 @ OPEN (KOB Jamboree at

Fairdale)
OPEN TBA

Tuesday Dec. 06 @ North Oldham High School North Oldham High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 13 @ South Oldham High School South Oldham High School 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 16 @ Butler High School Butler High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 Lexington Christian Academy Red Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 20 @ Kentucky Country Day

School
Kentucky Country Day School 6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 21 Trinity High School For Boys Blue Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 Bullitt East High School Blue Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 27 @ Seneca High School Seneca High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 28 @ Desales High School For

Boys
Desales High School For Boys 5:30PM

Monday Jan. 30 @ Male High School Male High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 @ St. Xavier HS St. Xavier HS 6:00PM
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